
 
 
 
 
 

Coaching & Feedback Program Program Outline 

The Executive Coaching and Feedback Program (ECFP) is a 
personalized development experience designed to advance your 

leadership skills through a structured program including one-on-one 
sessions with an executive coach. 

 
Coaching is… 

• a leadership development process designed to achieve behavioral change 
• based on feedback data 
• a partnership between the coach and the student  

 
Timeline 

 

2017 Fall Semester 
Wednesday, September 13 & 
Thursday, September 14 

Information Sessions 1 hour 

Friday, September 15 – 
Thursday, September 21 

Open Enrollment ~30 minutes 

Monday, September 25 – 
Monday, October 9 

Online Leadership Competency 
Assessment 

~1 hour 

Tuesday, October 10 – 
Monday, October 30 

Goal Setting Session 1 hour 

Wednesday, November 1 Coaching Assignments Announced Via email 
Thursday, November 2 Coaching Sessions Begin  
Thursday, November 2- 
Friday, December 15 

Individual Coaching Sessions 
Coaching Session 1 

75 minutes 

2018 Spring Semester 

Friday, December 15 – 
Thursday, February 15 

Individual Coaching Sessions 
Coaching Session 2 
Coaching Session 3 

45 minutes 
per session 

Thursday, February 1 – 
Thursday, February 15 

Midpoint Survey ~20 minutes 

Thursday, February 15 – 
Friday, April 13 

Individual Coaching Sessions 
Coaching Session 4 
Coaching Session 5 

45 minutes 
per session 

Monday, April 16 – Monday, 
April 30 

Endpoint Survey ~20 minutes 



 
 
 
 
 

Coaching & Feedback Program Program Outline 

Enrollment: 
To register for the Coaching Program visit our website, https://leadership.wharton.upenn.edu/ecfp/ 
and click on the “Enrollment” link under Related Links. The application will open on September 
15th and will close on Thursday, September 21st at 5:00 pm.  

Program Contact Information 
 Leadership Program Office: JMHH G47 

 Website: https://leadership.wharton.upenn.edu/ecfp/ 

 Staff: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lynn Krage     Samantha Stahl 
  Director     Associate Director 
  lkrage@wharton.upenn.edu   sastahl@wharton.upenn.edu   
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